EXHIBIT "E"

GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider Name: Kahootl

Administrative District #6 and which is date August 31, 2020 to any other School Unit ("Subscribing School Unit") who accepts this General Offer though its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the other School Unit may also agree to change the data provide by School Unit to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the School Unit. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products subject listed in the Originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Provider shall notify the either the METDA or SDPC in the event of any withdrawal so that this information may be transmitted to the Alliance's users.

BY.	M	Date: 12/4-20202
Printed Name: Espen Thoresen		Title/Position: Director Customer Care
2. Subscribing	g School Unit	
below, accepts	School Unit, by signing a separate Service as the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Sound by the same terms of this DPA.	Agreement with Provider, and by its signature ubscribing School Unit and the Provider shall
BY: Jennifer Low	ton (Oct 3, 2022 10:19 EDT)	Date: 10/3/22
Printed Name: Jennifer Lowton		Title/Positon Director of Technology
School Dis	trict: MSAD55	
Address:	135 South Hiram Road, Hiram, ME 04041	
Email:	jlowton@sad55.org	
Phone:	207-625-2409	

Kahoot_MaineExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2022-10-03

Created: 2022-10-03

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAgLKs117cb31YoK9LlAa0iaCTljBO-SNI

"Kahoot_MaineExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2022-10-03 - 2:11:14 PM GMT- IP address: 98.109.87.70

Document emailed to jlowton@sad55.org for signature 2022-10-03 - 2:11:17 PM GMT

Email viewed by jlowton@sad55.org 2022-10-03 - 2:18:02 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.83.103

Signer jlowton@sad55.org entered name at signing as Jennifer Lowton 2022-10-03 - 2:19:27 PM GMT- IP address: 169.244.101.130

Document e-signed by Jennifer Lowton (jlowton@sad55.org)

Signature Date: 2022-10-03 - 2:19:29 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 169.244.101.130

Agreement completed. 2022-10-03 - 2:19:29 PM GMT